
 
A member of the Greater Manchester Education Trust  

Term Dates 

September 2025 to July 2026 

 

• Public Holidays, including Christmas, New Year, Easter and the Spring Bank Holiday take place 

during school closures above. 

• 3 x Staff Training Days disaggregated to twilight sessions. 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

Staff Training Days (school closed to students) Thursday 28 and Friday 29 August 2025 

Term Starts for Students Monday 1 September 2025 

Half Term Monday 20 October to Friday 31 October 2025 

Staff Training Day (school closed to students) Friday 5 December 2025 

Term Ends Friday 19 December 2025 

Christmas Break  Monday 22 December 2025 to Friday 2 January 2026 

  
  

SPRING TERM 2026 

Staff Training Day (school closed to students) Monday 5 January 2026 

Term Starts  Tuesday 6 January 2026 

Half Term  Monday 16 February to Friday 20 February 2026 

Term Ends Thursday 2 April 2026 

Easter Break  Friday 3 April to Friday 17 April 2026 

  
  

SUMMER TERM 2026 

Term Starts  Monday 20 April 2026 

Bank Holiday (school closed) Monday 4 May 2026 (May Day Bank Holiday) 

Half Term  Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May 2026 

Term Ends  Friday 17 July 2026 


